



PACKING LIST FOR CH300BBL/240

For Internal Use Only	
Serial No. 4625 -	
Checked By:	
Tech	_____
Date	_____
CH3041L/240	
Yes	Remarks
	12V, 400MM
	sub 006-558-990
	sub 006-561-620
	"

Box 1 - Hoist Unit CH3041L/240 Wt: 33 lbs. Dim: 16" x 14" x 29"

Part No.	Description	Quantity
1 CH3041	Hoist Unit "L" Version 60/153K	1
2 000-105-868	Fuse FGMB 7A	3
3 000-570-322	100MM Nylon Tie	2
4 000-152-697	EMI Core	1

CH302/IF	
Yes	Remarks
	sub 006-556-260
	"
	"
	"
	"
	sub 006-556-720

Box 2 - Control Unit CH302/IF Wt: 14 lbs. Dim: 16" x 15" x 16"

Part No.	Description	Quantity
1 CH302E	"Landscape" Control Unit	1
2 100-320-101	White Plastic Cover	1
3 100-279-740	Control Unit Housing	1
4 100-281-880	Mounting Bracket	1
5 000-802-081	Tapping Screw M5 x 20	4
6 000-808-417	Hole Plug	2
7 000-882-040	M4 x 12 Slotted Hex Bolt w/ Washer	4
8 000-131-411	1.5M Cable Assembly	1
9 IF8000	Video Interface Unit	1
10 000-121-723	Fuse FGMB 0.2A	3

CH303	
Yes	Remarks
	sub 006-556-210

Box 3 - Transceiver CH303 Wt: 13 lbs. Dim: 18" x 7" x 22"

Part No.	Description	Quantity
1 CH303	Dual Frequency Transceiver	1
2 000-104-815	Fuse FGMB 10A	3
3 IME-132-50Z	Installation Manual	1
4 OME-132-50Z	Operator's Manual	1

CH3042L/5.2	
Yes	Remarks
	w/5.2M Cbl. "L Version"
	attached

Box 4 - Soundome CH3042L/5.2 Wt: 40 lbs. Dim: 12" x 15" x 22"

Part No.	Description	Quantity
1 CH3042/60-153	Complete Dual Freq. Soundome	1
2 006-564-220*	Low Frequency Dome Cover	1
*006-549-750	Used with "H" Version 85/215KHZ	

BLSHAFT7	
Yes	Remarks

Box 5 - BLSHAFT7 Wt: 20 lbs. Dim: 91" x 3" x 91"

Part No.	Description	Quantity
1 BLSHAFT7	Soundome Shaft	1



PACKING LIST FOR CH300BBL/240

Box 8 - Motion Sensor MS100 **Wt: 9 lbs. Dim: 14" x 11" x 15"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	MS100	Motion Sensor	1
2	000-800-565	Nylon Push Rivet	4
3	000-801-516	M5 x 16 Hex Head Screw	4
4	000-802-081	Tapping Screw M5 x 20	4
5	006-537-090	Hanger Bracket	1
6	006-591-760	5P > 5P Cable Assembly	1
7	IME-127-80Z	Installation Instructions	1

<i>For Internal Use Only</i>	
Serial No. _____	
Checked By: _____	
Tech	_____
Date	_____
MS100	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	sub 006-535-030
	"
	"
	"